F E A T U R E S  •  C O M P O N E N T S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S  •
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
Grinding and lapping up to DN 250
mm (9.8 inches), with optional equip-
ment, up to DN 350 mm (13.8 inches)
V M 5 8 0 0  S t a t i o n a r y  V a l v e  G r i n d i n g
a n d  L a p p i n g  M a c h i n e
B r i n g i n g  t h e  s o l u t i o n  t o  y o u .

Copyright © 2006 Climax Portable Machine Tools, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
N. America Toll-Free: 800.333.8311
Ordering Information
773300--0000SS--SS0011 VM5800 with one Tilt Table
773300--0000SS--SS0011 VM5800 with two Tilt Tables
773300--0000SS--SS0033 VM5800 with one Turn Table
773300--0000SS--SS0044 VM5800 with two Turn Tables
773300--0000SS--SS0055 VM5800 with one Tilt Table
773300--1100TT--000011 Support Cabinet for VM5800 with one
table, either tilt or turn
773300--1100TT--000022 Support Cabinet with two tables
111100--2233SS--NN0011 Planet arm to extend working range to
350 mm (13.8 inches). Order 5 pieces.
773300--6600SS--NN0022 Facing Head
VM58-.25M0106